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AS-89675-5070 CABLE ASSY INSTRUCTION
ES-73599-0000-015 INTERFACE

PS-89675-1920 ELECTRICAL/MECHANICAL
SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION

7.01 ±0.25
.276 ±.010

REF

HEX

2.67
.105

RG178 CABLE

MMCX PLUG
INTERFACE

5.26 ±0.30
.207 ±.012

3.49 ±0.10
.138 ±.004

7.00 ±0.20
.276 ±.008

3.51 ±0.10
.138 ±.004

⌀ 2.40 ±0.05
.094 ±.002

⌀ 3.51 ±0.10
.138 ±.004

NOTE :

1)  73415-0955 IS FOR 
     ENHANCED PERFORMANCE.

2) RG178 CABLE OR EQUIVALENT 
    CRIMPING FORCE  6.5kgf MIN.

RECOMMENDED STRIP DIMENSIONS

1.00 ±0.25
.039 ±.010

2.70 ±0.25
.106 ±.010

⌀ REF2.57
.101

REF

7.01
.276

⌀ REF3.15
.124

3.51 ±0.10
.138 ±.004

2.69 +0.10
-0.00

.106 +.004
-.000

CAP

4.00 ±0.10
.157 ±.004

RG178

7.20 ±0.25
.283 ±.010

73415-0955 1 OVER 50 5 OVER 50 1 OVER 50 1  OVER 50 1 OVER 50
73415-0954 1 OVER 50 5 OVER 50 1 OVER 50 1  OVER 50 1 OVER 50
73415-0952 0 OVER 100 30 OVER 50 0 OVER 100 0 OVER 100 10 OVER 100
73415-0951 1 OVER 50 30 OVER 50 1 OVER 50 1  OVER 50 1 OVER 50
73415-0950 30 OVER 100 50 OVER 100 30 OVER 100 50 OVER 100 30 OVER NA

BODY (µ-in MIN) CONTACT (µ-in MIN) SNAP RING (µ-in MIN) CAP (µ-in MIN) CRIMP TUBE (µ-in MIN)
PART NO.

PLATING (GOLD OVER NICKEL)

73415-0955 COMMERCIAL BULK
73415-0954 COMMERCIAL BULK
73415-0953 COMMERCIAL 73415-0951 ONE PER BAG
73415-0952 NICKEL BULK
73415-0951 COMMERCIAL BULK
73415-0950 MILITARY BULK
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PACKAGING

MATERIALS AND FINISHES:

BODY, CONTACT ,CAP: BRASS
FINISH: GOLD OVER NICKEL(SEE TABLE)

SNAP RING: BERYLLIUM COPPER
FINISH: GOLD OVER NICKEL(SEE TABLE)

INSULATORS: PTFE

GENERAL TOLERANCES
(UNLESS SPECIFIED)

MM INCH

4 PLACES ± ±

3 PLACES ± ± 0.01

2 PLACES ± 0.25 ±

1 PLACES ± ±

0 PLACES ± ±

ANGULAR TOL ± 2.0

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN

WITHIN DIMENSIONS

SERIES MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER

73415 SEE TABLE
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SERIES MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER
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REVISION: B
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RELEASE STATUS P1 RELEASE DATE 13.09.2017 12:16:15

AS-89675-5070 CABLE ASSY INSTRUCTION
IEC-61169-52 INTERFACE

PS-89675-1920 ELECTRICAL/MECHANICAL
SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION

73415-0955 COMMERCIAL BULK
73415-0954 COMMERCIAL BULK
73415-0953 COMMERCIAL 73415-0951 ONE PER BAG
73415-0952 NICKEL BULK
73415-0951 COMMERCIAL BULK
73415-0950 MILITARY BULK
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PACKAGING

REF11.01
.433

HEX

REF

2.67
.105

RG178 CABLE

MMCX PLUG
INTERFACE

REF5.26
.207

SQ

REF

3.49
.138

REF7.00
.276

NOTE :

1)  73415-0955 IS FOR 
     ENHANCED PERFORMANCE.

2) RG178 CABLE OR EQUIVALENT 
    CRIMPING FORCE  6.5kgf MIN.

RECOMMENDED STRIP DIMENSIONS

REF1.00
.039

REF2.70
.106

⌀ REF2.57
.101

REF7.01
.276

⌀ REF3.15
.124

3.51 ±0.10
.138 ±.004

CAP

RG178

REF7.20
.283

73415-0955 1 OVER 50 5 OVER 50 1 OVER 50 1  OVER 50 1 OVER 50
73415-0954 1 OVER 50 5 OVER 50 1 OVER 50 1  OVER 50 1 OVER 50
73415-0952 0 OVER 100 30 OVER 50 0 OVER 100 0 OVER 100 10 OVER 100
73415-0951 1 OVER 50 30 OVER 50 1 OVER 50 1  OVER 50 1 OVER 50
73415-0950 30 OVER 100 50 OVER 100 30 OVER 100 50 OVER 100 30 OVER NA

BODY (µ-in MIN) CONTACT (µ-in MIN) SNAP RING (µ-in MIN) CAP (µ-in MIN) CRIMP TUBE (µ-in MIN)
PART NO.

PLATING (GOLD OVER NICKEL)

MATERIALS AND FINISHES:

BODY, CONTACT ,CAP, CRIMP TUBE: BRASS
FINISH: GOLD OVER NICKEL(SEE TABLE)

SNAP RING: BERYLLIUM COPPER
FINISH: GOLD OVER NICKEL(SEE TABLE)

INSULATORS: PTFE

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

⌀

REF

3.22
.127


